3 2019 Feldstich

AL LLL

Name
Wattinger Martin
Lang Hansjorg
Pfister Paul
Kostli Hans
Meier Andreas
Meier sen. Emil
Schaefer Esther
Siegwart Armin
Beerli Karl
Dahler Patricia
Fillemann Kay
Meier sen. Ueli
Wattinger René
Meier Ursula
Meier Rahel
Riedi Bruno
Siegwart Erwin

Meier Christian

Feldstich HD
69

0

68

68

0

67

0

66

65

62
62

62

59

57

18

Feldstich ND
69

69

0

0

67

66

64
63

62
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Besseres Resultat
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